
Business User Email Address Phone Number

6610 S 13th St.

Oak Creek, WI 53154

W2518 Cty Rd JJ

Appleton, WI 54913

1115 O'Neill Ave

Madison, WI 53704

2801 International lane

Madison, WI 53704

6909 Raywood Rd

Madison, WI 53713

315 Union Street

Rio, WI 53960

4500 Lake Forest Drive

Cincinnati, OH 45242

N2941 Banker Rd

Fort Atkinson, WI 53538

133 S. Blair St.

Madison, WI 53788

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

PO Box 8026

Madison, WI 53708

508 S. Nine Mound Road

Verona, WI 53593

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562

Mark 
Loeffelholz mark@forwardelectric.comForward Electric, Inc (608) 221-1945

john@speedwaysg.comJohn 
Czerepinski

Terri Yeager

Speedway Sand & Gravel Inc.

jason@jwschultz.netJW Schultz Construction

(608) 836-1071 x221

office@guidelineswi.comGuide Lines Pavement Marking, 
LLC (920) 992-3175

Scott Langum scottlangum@draxco.comDrax Inc (608) 819-8298

Trish Lowry louisianaplanroom@isqft.comisqft (800) 364-2059

Jason Schultz

Contract 7630

Ken Buchholz bids@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc. (608) 222-3180

Craig Glinski craig@parisiconstruction.comParisi Construction Co., Inc. (608) 848-5991

Tim Statz tstatz@mge.comMadison Gas and Electric (608) 252-4727

Joshua Kunz joshkunz@deckersupply.comDecker Supply Co., Inc. (608) 577-0900

Amy Harper projects@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

(920) 568-8699

Mega Rentals info@megarentalsinc.comMega Rentals, Inc (608) 222-2247

Rich Parker rparker@mge.comMadison Gas and Electric (608) 252-7379

Pete Lathrop bfsinc7@aol.comBarricade Flasher Service Inc. (414) 764-1790

5/20/2016



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 7630

8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562

15 Ellis Potter Court

Madison, WI 53711

P.O. Box 394

DeForest, WI 53532

PO277

Waunakee, WI 53597

225 E. Michigan St.

Milwaukee, WI 53202

Michael 
Udelhofen mike@yahara.comYahara Materials (608) 849-4162

Janice Ryan janice@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc. (608) 836-1071 x221

38
Ann Knoedler ann.knoedler@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

Ryan Bendixen ryanbendixen@hotmail.comTri County Paving, Inc. (608) 846-4657

Jennifer Li transmart@transmartinc.comTranSmart Technologies, Inc. (608) 268-3910

5/20/2016


